 Regional Sales Manager
Sales Operations Administrator
Delivery Time: Lidar  35 days After Receipt of Order (ARO)
Delivery Time: Trailers  60 days After Receipt of Order (ARO)
Delivery Time: Traffic Data Collectors  45 days After Receipt of Order (ARO)
Delivery Time: Pole Mount Displays  66 days After Receipt of Order (ARO)
Payment Terms:   Net 30 days

 Flood Sensors (Req's Wired Communication with GPIO) (Unavailable for 12" Backpack)
200-1424-00 PMG Flood Sensor with Mount, 25 Ft 690.30$
200-1206-69 PMG GPIO Connector Wiring Kit - Socket 41.40$
200-1206-86 GPIO Connector Wiring Kit - Pin 38.70$
200-1455-00 GPIO 3-Port Expander 333.90$
155-2588-25 Flood Sensor Cable - 25 Ft 137.70$
155-2588-00 Flood Sensor Cable - 100 Ft 266.40$
 Remote Access
200-1508-10 PMG 4G Modem Nmblelink w/Ext Antenna Connection 425.70$
200-1529-00 PMG 4G External Antenna - Standard 125.10$
200-1569-00 PMG 4G External Antenna - High Gain w/Mount 125.10$
060-3000-12 Street Dynamics Portal Subscription - PMG - 12 Months 599.40$
060-3000-24 Street Dynamics Portal Subscription - PMG - 24 Months 1,198.80$
060-3000-36 Street Dynamics Portal Subscription - PMG - 36 Months 1,797.30$
POLE MOUNT SPEED DISPLAYS WITH SOLAR PANELS
836-0012-SP 12" Pole Mounted Speed Sign w/50W Solar Panel, SLA Battery, SLA Battery Box & 4' Cable. 3,060.33$
836-0015-SP 15" Pole Mounted Speed Sign w/ 50W Solar Panel, Group 24 Battery Box and Cable  No Battery. 3,870.23$
836-0018-SP 18" Pole Mounted Speed Sign w/100W Solar Panel, Group 24 Battery Box & Cable.  No Battery. 4,375.28$
     SP Models-wired to included solar panel listed. Mount and hardware included.
     Battery box and 4' cable included.
     50W & 100W Car batteries for solar cannot ship. Must purchase locally.
OPTIONS:

 Flood Sensors (Req's Wired Communication with GPIO)
200-1424-00 PMG Flood Sensor with Mount, 25 Ft 690.30$
200-1206-69 PMG GPIO Connector Wiring Kit - Socket 41.40$
200-1206-86 GPIO Connector Wiring Kit - Pin 38.70$
200-1455-00 GPIO 3-Port Expander 333.90$
155-2588-25 Flood Sensor Cable - 25 Ft 137.70$
155-2588-00 Flood Sensor Cable - 100 Ft 266.40$
 Remote Access
200-1508-10 PMG 4G Modem Nimblelink w/Ext Antenna Connection 425.70$
200-1529-00 PMG 4G External Antenna - Standard 125.10$
200-1569-00 PMG 4G External Antenna - High Gain w/Mount 125.10$
060-3000-12 Street Dynamics Portal Subscription - PMG - 12 Months 599.40$
060-3000-24 Street Dynamics Portal Subscription - PMG - 24 Months 1,198.80$
060-3000-36 Street Dynamics Portal Subscription - PMG - 36 Months 1,797.30$
POLE MOUNT SPEED SIGNS - BACKPACK BATTERY BAY (Up to 4 Dry Cell Batteries)
836-0012-DB 12" Pole Mounted Speed Sign w/Backpack Battery Bay (2 Batteries included) 3,224.13$
836-0015-DB 15" Pole Mounted Speed Sign w/Backpack Battery Bay (2 Batteries included) 3,356.99$
836-0018-DB 18" Pole Mounted Speed Sign w/Backpack Battery Bay (2 Batteries included) 3,843.84$
     DB models include integrated, secure quad-bay SLA battery carrier. User can hot-swap
     batteries in the field. 2 batteries included. Additional batteries (200-1397-00) optional
OPTIONS:
 Alert Strobes (choose only one)